Position

Position
LTS Social Worker
Community Counselor

Math Specialist
SPED Teacher

LTS Grade 2

Administrator Appointments

School Salary
Faculty Appointments
School Salary
DHS $75 per day
DHS $33

Irving $47,089
DMS $66,777
Irving 20.00

Support Staff Appointments **

Certification

Certification

071 School Social Work

Social Work

013 K-6
229/ DSAP SPED

013 K-6

Confidential Board of Education Only
Derby Public Schools

Posting

Posting
02/07/2018
01/15/2018

01/31/2018
12/11/2018

02/09/2018

3/6/2018

Funding Source (s)

Funding Source (s)
Operating Account
PSD Grant

Title | Grant
Alliance Grant

Operating Account

Recommended replacing

Recommended replacing

M. Pascale
M. Pascale

J. Olson
S. Sheridan

J. Olson

** Support staff appointments have been made by the Superintendent in keeping with Board Policy 4212 to and with the Personnel Protocol adopted by the Board on January 21, 2010 / No further action on the part of the Board is required

Reccommended Coaching Appointments ***

Recommended Coaching Rehires ***

L. Carbone Maternity
Leave

New Position

New Position
New Position

H. Ventura Maternity
Leave

Salary

Salary

66,777

Start Date

Start Date

3/5/2018

3/6/2018

3/15/2018
1/31/2018

3/21/2018

Candidate Salary Delta

Candidate Salary Delta

Faugno, Michelle
Bartkus, Kathleen

Robinson, Elizabeth
Bevilacqua, James

Musallam, Lamia

[Total - 3/6/18 list [

$0.00|

lCumuIalive -FY18 Ops [

-$78,290.76 |

Bio
MA Fordham, Clinical Coordinator for

CT Renissance Child, Youth & Family
Svs.

MA Social Work Fordham

BA Seton Hall, Substituted Math, Social
Studies

Recently STEAM Teacher at DMS

Hired as Math Tutor, Irving School,
transferring



