			Confidential Board of Education Only									
					Derby Public Schools							
					3/6/2018							
	Administrato	r Appointments										
Position	School	Salary	Certification	Posting	Funding Source (s)	Recommended	replacing	Salary	Start Date	Candidate	Salary Delta	Bio
				_				-				
	Faculty Appo	ointments										
Position	School	Salary	Certification	Posting	Funding Source (s)	Recommended	replacing	Salary	Start Date	Candidate	Salary Delta	Bio
LTS Social Worker	DHS	\$75 per day	071 School Social Work	02/07/2018	Operating Account	M. Pascale	L. Carbone Maternity Leave		3/5/2018	Faugno, Michelle		MA Fordham, Clinical Coordinator for CT Renissance Child, Youth & Family Svs.
Community Counselor	DHS	\$33	Social Work	01/15/2018	PSD Grant	M. Pascale	New Position		3/6/2018	Bartkus, Kathleen		MA Social Work Fordham
Math Specialist	Irving	\$47,089	013 K-6	01/31/2018	Title I Grant	J. Olson	New Position		3/15/2018	Robinson, Elizabeth		BA Seton Hall, Substituted Math, Social Studies
SPED Teacher	DMS	\$66,777	229 / DSAP SPED	12/11/2018	Alliance Grant	S. Sheridan	New Position	66,777	1/31/2018	Bevilacqua, James		Recently STEAM Teacher at DMS
LTS Grade 2	Irving	20.00	013 K-6	02/09/2018	Operating Account	J. Olson	H. Ventura Maternity Leave		3/21/2018	Musallam, Lamia		Hired as Math Tutor, Irving School, transferring
	Command Chaff	£ A										
	Support Staff Appointments **											
** Support staff appointments have b	een made by the Superintend	lent in keening with Roard Policy 421	2 to and with the Personnel Protocol adopted by the	Board on January 21, 2010	/ No further action on the part of the l	Roard is required				Total - 3/6/18 list	\$0.00	
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,									Cumulative - FY18 Ops	-\$78,290.76	
	Reccommen	ded Coaching Appoi	intments ***									
	Recommend	ed Coaching Rehires	s ***									